Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. © 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Cisco Wireless Phone 9821
Contents
Product overview.......................................................................................................................................................2
Features.....................................................................................................................................................................3
Ordering information................................................................................................................................................16
Warranty..................................................................................................................................................................18

Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Note: All Cisco IP phones require the purchase of a phone technology license, regardless of the call protocol being
used. Table 5 provides ordering information for the Cisco Wireless Phone 9821.
Table 5.	 Product ordering information
Item Specifications
WP-9821-BUN-K9 Cisco Wireless Phone 9821, Bundle, Carbon Black
WP-9821-K9= Cisco Wireless Phone 9821, Carbon Black - SPARE
WP-9821-BUN-CN-K9 Cisco Wireless Phone 9821, Bundle, Carbon Black- for China
WP-9821-DCHGR+PWR Desk Charger w/Power Adapter/Regional Clip for 9821
WP-9821-DCHGR= Desk Charger for Cisco Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-MCHGR+PWR Multi Charger w/Power Supply/Regional Cord for 9821
WP-9821-MCHGR= Multi Charger for Cisco Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-BATT= Battery for Cisco Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-CASEHLST= Plastic Holster Case for Cisco Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-CASELTHR= Leather Case for Cisco Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-CASESIL= Silicone Carry Case for Cisco Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-SWIVELCLP= Replacement Swivel Clip for Wireless Phone 9821 Cases, 10 pcs - SPARE
WP-9821-LANYARD= Lanyard for Cisco Wireless Phone 9821, 10 pcs - SPARE
WP-9821-BATTDOOR= Replacement Battery Door for Wireless Phone 9821, 10 pcs - SPARE
WP-9821-CAB-MAG= Power Cable USB-A/MAG used w/Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-CAB-DCHGR= USB-A Power Cable used with Desk Charger for 9821 - SPARE
WP-9821-MCHGR-WMK= Multi Charger Wall Mount Kit for Wireless Phone 9821 - SPARE
CP-PWR-ADPT10W-AR= Cisco Power Adapter 10W, USBA, Argentina Clip - SPARE
Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Item Specifications